IDF (Meter Not Working)

CHARGES DETAILS ( IN RUPEES )

Energy Charges : 613.81
Fixed Charge : 95.81
ED Amount : 6.13
Meter Rent : 0.0
DPC : 100.76
Current Bill Amt : 779.66
Previous OutStanding : 10872.12
Gross Bill Amount : 11651.78
Net Bill Amount : 11652.00
Amount In Words : Eleven Thousand Six

Hundred and Fifty-Two
Rupees only